DISSOLVED AIR
FLOTATION
MIXED CELL,
LAMELLAR AND
OPEN CELL FLOATS
Dissolved air flotation is a process which separates solid particles from liquids by means of advanced FADAR® (high performance dissolved air flotation) flotation technology.
Thanks to the advanced FADAR® technology, our equipment produces a stream of micro air bubbles that adhere to the floccules, raising them to the surface where a system
of scrapers drags the sludge bed generated to the hopper that collects the sludge, reducing the total suspended solids by up to 90%, reducing the COD and obtaining a sludge

CELDA ABIERTA
DISIGNED TO
• High solids load.
• Avoid clogging.
• From 2 m3/h up to 600 m3/h with recirculation.
• Linear scraping system.
Types of floats
5
FRC | Technical Specifications
6
MODEL FLOW
LENGTH MAXIMUM HEIGHT WIDE
A (mm) B (mm)  C (mm)
FRC-2 2 m³/h 3.222 1.736 + 100 937
FRC-5 5 m³/h 3.971 1.725 + 100 923
FRC-10 10 m3/h 4.463 2.185 + 100 2.832
FRC-20 20 m3/h 6.202 2.270 + 100 2.531
FRC-30 30 m3/h 6.632 2.420 + 100 3.799
FRC-60 60 m3/h 9.637 2.448 + 100 3.799
FRC-90 90 m3/h 12.778 2.448 + 100 3.799
*Dimensions may vary depending on the mounting position of the skid.
Compressed air pressure will be between 6 and 8 bar for all models.
The flow rate will depend on temperature, salinity and solids loading.
The design temperature for the flow rates given in the table is 15-25oC.